Burton Bradstock Parish Council
DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 28 TO 44

5 July 2023 (BBPC 2023-2024)

Voucher
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Cheque

Name Description

BB Village Hall Village hall hire
Hall hire for APA

Shirley Fowler RR Cleaning
DAPTC Training

Whole Council training

Vodafone RR Tel/Broadband
Ecotricity RR Electric

Pump International Allotment pump
Reimbursed to Brian Brown

John Lewis Play area repairs
Clean basketball and fit new net, site meeting

John Lewis Bus shelter repairs
Bus shelter- redecoration, walls and ceiling and remove books and bookcase
Mrs M Harding Locum RFO
Locum RFO for June

Jo Hughes Locum Clerk
Clerk

Paper and mileage

Wessex Ground Services Grass contract

Cut and remove grass on the sides owned by Burton
Bradstock PC - price for the year April 23 - March 24 -
£1940.04 - Charge for June 23

James Webster Art leaving gift

gift for Vicar

Footeprints Coronation
Coronation costs

Cloud Next Ltd New email account
New domain burtonbradstock-pc.gov.uk

Ken Hussey Play area inspections
BVN BVN Donation

Donation- increased this year
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Amount

31.00

65.00
540.60

35.75

31.91

27.53

54.00

168.00

272.00

759.35

194.00

100.00

55.00

132.00

55.00
250.00

TOTAL

2,771.14
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