## Burton Bradstock Parish Council DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 28 TO 44

oucher	Cheque	Name	Description	Amount
28		BB Village Hall	Village hall hire	31.00
		Hall hire for APA		
29		Shirley Fowler	RR Cleaning	65.00
30		DAPTC	Training	540.60
		Whole Council training		
31		Vodafone	RR Tel/Broadband	35.75
32		Ecotricity	RR Electric	31.91
33		Pump International	Allotment pump	27.53
		Reimbursed to Brian Brown		
34		John Lewis	Play area repairs	54.00
		Clean basketball and fit new net, site meeting		
35		John Lewis	Bus shelter repairs	168.00
		Bus shelter- redecoration, walls and ceiling and remove books and bookcase		
36		Mrs M Harding	Locum RFO	272.00
		Locum RFO for June		
37		Jo Hughes	Locum Clerk	759.35
		Clerk		
		Paper and mileage		
38		Wessex Ground Services	Grass contract	194.00
		Cut and remove grass on the sides owned by Burton		
		Bradstock PC - price for the year April 23 - March 24 -		
		£1940.04 - Charge for June 23		
39		James Webster Art	leaving gift	100.00
		gift for Vicar		
40		Footeprints	Coronation	55.00
		Coronation costs		
41		Cloud Next Ltd	New email account	132.00
		New domain burtonbradstock-pc.gov.ul		
42		Ken Hussey	Play area inspections	55.00
43		BVN	BVN Donation	250.00
		Donation- increased this year		

Created by Scribe

2,771.14

TOTAL